
BANQUET INFORMATION KIT



Function Room

Grand Ballroom

Grand A

Grand B

Grand C

Westminster Ballroom

1/2 Westminster

Fraser

1/2 Fraser

Executive Boardroom

Boardroom A

Boardroom B

Boardroom C

Concord

Skyview Pavilion

Atrium

Sq. Feet

6670

2030

2320

2320

2516

1258

1350

687.5

729

594

364.5

364.5

475

1200

210

Dim.

58x115

58x35

58x40

58x40

74x34

37x34

54'6"x25

27.6x25

27x27

27x22

27x13'6"

27x13'6"

19x25

10'6"x23

+ 28x34

15x14
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12
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28

8

-

Class Room

400

100

120

120

120

60

64

28

30

20

12

58

12

-

-

Theatre

650

200

225

225

300

150

160

60

50

45

30

100

20

-

-

Height

14'5"

14'5"

14'5"

14'5"

10

10

10'6"

10'6"

9

9

7'6"

9'6"

9'6"

-

-

Reception

650

200

225

225

300

150

150

65

50

35

25

100

20

-

-

U Shape

-

35

40

40

50

35

50

21

25

16

-

10

28

12

-

-

14

Holl. Sq.

-

40

50

50

60

40

60

20

30

22

8

32

-

-

14

Plate Serv.

500

140

160

160

180

80

110

50

40

40

20

80

-

Buffet

500

140

160

160

160

60

90

50

40

32

-

N/A

70

N/A

Tivoli’s Room 3043x741598 60150 150 060804”0’9

STATISTICS & CAPACITIES

HOTEL INFORMATION

TIVOLI’S ROOM
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8TH FLOOR AMENITIES

GRAND C GRAND B

Telephone

Exit

Entrance
Elev
‘3’

Elev
‘3’

Package
Entrance

Hotel Apartment

PLAZA LEVEL

GRAND BALLROOM

FRONT DESK
AND

OFFICES
WALKWAY TO PLAZA

GRAND A

Roof Top Garden & Jogging Track
Exercise Room
Hot Tub

N

www.executivehotels.net/airport
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Free Bird Kitchen & Bar

EXECUTIVE HOTELS
ACROSS NORTH AMERICA

www.executivehotels.net/airport

HOTEL INFORMATION




